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Name Position Phone Email Address City 

Charles Budzyn 
Association Manager 
2 Year Youth Director 

319-671-2931 budzyn.charles@gmail.com 2106 Ridge Row Burlington, IA 52601 

Christopher Braun President 319-572-7255 braunyz28@yahoo.com 2612 Subilbe Burlington, IA 52601 

Jim Ferrell 1st Vice President 319-572-7539 Jim.ferrell@hotmail.com 530 Ironwood Burlington, IA 52601 

Andy Smith 2nd Vice President 319-208-4791 andysmallssmith@gmail.com 420 S Plane St Burlington, IA 52601 

Edmund Budzyn 2 Year Director 
319-752-7251 (home) 

319-850-2408 (cell) 
ebudzyn@yahoo.com 641 S Central Ave Burlington, IA 52601 

Jim Engel 2 Year Director 
319-752-8076 (home) 

319-750-0144 (cell) 
Joker007309@hotmail.com 816 Dunham St. Burlington, IA 52601 

Thomas Rettig 2 Year Director 319-759-5895 rettig98@hotmail.com 18086 Iowa City Rd Sperry, IA 52650 

Logan Boltz 2 Year Director 319-520-8983 boltzy_43@hotmail.com 831 N 5th St. Burlington, IA 52601 

Daley Walker 2 Year Director 319-759-9433 dlaveine@gmail.com 2423 Herman Ave Burlington, IA 52601 

Harold Johnson 1 Year Director 319-750-9645 hrj551@hotmail.com 2720 Haskell Rd Burlington, IA 52601 

Janelle Schneiderman 1 Year Director 319-759-1225 jeschneiderman@gmail.com 532 South 2nd Ave Danville, IA 52623 

Don Meisner 1 Year Director 319-850-2489 Purplerose215@hotmail.com 1219 Patterson St. Burlington, IA 52601 

Vacant 1 Year Director     

Rick Tansey 1 Year Director 319-750-9009 rtansey@burlingtontrailways.com 1811 S. Main St. Burlington, IA 52601 

Vacant 2 Year Youth Director     

Don Mickey 1 Year Youth Director 319-750-3674 dmickey22@yahoo.com 1229 N. 7th Burlington, IA 52601 

Tina Lott 1 Year Youth Director 319-572-9300 shortyt37@yahoo.com 2015 Melvin Burlington, IA 52601 
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